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Women / 10 / Sr A1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neve King127
World Champions Cntr

9.775 9.800 9.5509.475 38.600
1 1T 4 3 1 

1 

Madison Raesly-Patton303
DGA

9.625 9.525 9.6009.725 38.475
4 6 1 2 2 

2 

Reganne Cheang232
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.675 9.675 9.7759.225 38.350
2 4 7 1 3 

3 

Abby Martin340
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.775 9.4009.600 38.275
7 3 3 6 4 

4 

Caitlin Smith146
World Champions Cntr

9.650 9.800 9.4509.275 38.175
3 1T 6 4T 5 

5 

Elly King126
World Champions Cntr

9.600 8.000 9.4509.350 36.400
5 10 5 4T 6 

6 

Alex Kim157
Stars Katy

9.050 9.075 8.9008.950 35.975
11 7 8 8 7 

7 

Alexa Shields160
Stars Katy

9.525 8.800 8.2008.425 34.950
6 9 11 12 8 

8 

Brooke Murdock222
RGT

8.750 9.000 8.5508.525 34.825
12 8 10 10 9 

9 

Kamille Tapley197
Zenith

9.300 7.975 9.1757.550 34.000
9 11 12 7 10T

10T

Soraya Patterson377
Rise Gymnastics

9.225 7.700 8.4508.625 34.000
10 12 9 11 10T

10T

Alea Byrne457
WOGA

0.000 9.550 0.0009.675 19.225
13 5 2 13 12 

12 

Clara Womeldorph413
Empire TX

9.400 0.000 8.8500.000 18.250
8 13 13 9 13 

13 
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